








Available ex-stock,
eCoHARGE   is
supported by a 5-year
warranty on the electronics.
 Factories
 Shopping Centres
 Apartment Complexes
 Hotels
 Sports Facilities
 Office Blocks
 Health Care Buildings
Copyright © PB Design & Developments Ltd, 2024
Specification subject to change without notice
BR00691-001 02/24
Voltage/Ah Part Number
24 VDC 4Ah Battery PCE13024-006S02S004-A24A
24 VDC 10Ah Battery PCE13024-006S02S010-A2DA
30 VDC 4Ah Battery PCE13030-005S02S004-A24B
30 VDC 10Ah Battery PCE13030-005S02S010-A2DB
48 VDC 4Ah Battery PCE13048-004S02S004-A24C
48 VDC 10Ah Battery PCE13048-004S02S010-A2DC
110 VDC 4Ah Battery PCE13110-002S02S004-A24D
110 VDC 10Ah Battery PCE13110-002S02S010-A2DD
eCoHARGE is complemented by the FLX range of
battery tripping units (BTU) which offer more
capabilities such as:
• Larger battery